

pachet intretinere si reparatii

I.D.: 43717337

Data
publicarii 14.08.19

Coduri CPV 45453000-7

Pretul
estimativ: 1.466,59 RON - 1.466,59 RON

Descriere: BEC NORM CLAR E27 100W 220V BUC 10.000 0.9244 9.2440 19 % 1.7564 2 11ABACH
230X2X22.2 BUC 46.000 7.7311 355.6306 19 % 67.5698 3 R254X005 ROBINET TRECERE BUC
1.000 36.1345 36.1345 19 % 6.8656 STANDARD MF 1 4 SET COMPACT S010 REZ 3/6 BUC
1.000 247.8992 247.8992 19 % 47.1008 5 HU710X BUC 1.000 27.7311 27.7311 19 %
5.2689 6 ULEI CASTROL MAGNATEC 5W-40/1L BUC 3.000 28.5714 85.7142 19 % 16.2857 7
TAXA FOND MEDIU LUBRIFIANTI 0.3 BUC 3.000 0.2941 0.8823 19 % 0.1676
RON/KG(0.86KG/BUC) 8 wgs130 BUC 1.000 30.2521 30.2521 19 % 5.7479 9 70-31414-10
SOLUTIE BUC 2.000 21.0084 42.0168 19 % 7.9832 ETANSARE(SILICON) TUB 70ML 10 10.9052
co 11ABACH 230X2X22.2 BUC 25.000 7.7311 193.2775 19 % 36.7227 2 HK250492 PASTA DE
CURATAT MAINI BUC 3.000 79.8319 239.4957 19 % 45.5042